Licensed To: Aegir Reykjavik Swim Club

Sundfélagio Agir

13.7.2007 Page 1

Times since: 01-sep-06
Sundfélagio Agir [£GIR]

Number of Top Times: All Show Long Course Only

Time

Women 50 Free

1 27,04 L 754
2 28,02 L 678
3 29,43 L 585
4 29,49 L 581
5 29,54 L 578
6 29,59 L 575
7 29,79 L 564
8 29,90 L 558
9 29,97 L 554
10 30,55 L 523
11 30,63 L 519
12 31,11 L 495
13 31,26 L 488
14 31,92 L 458
15 32,76 L 424
16 33,01 L 414
17 33,76 L 387
18 34,09 L 376
19 35,55 L 332
20 35,70 L 328
21 3572 L 327
22 38,39 L 263
Women 100 Free
1 58,13 L 802
2 59,49 L 748
3 1:02,16 L 656
4 1:02,66 L L 640
5 1:03,78 L L607
6 1:03,84 L 606
7 1:04,03 L 600
8 1:04,13 L 597
9 1:04,64 L 583
10 1:05,28 L L 566
11 1:05,59 L 558
12 1:06,33 L 540
13 1:06,78 L 529
14 1:08,61 L 488
15 1:09,34 L 473
16 1:11,14 L S438
17 1:11,64 L 429
18 111,76 L 426
19 1:12,51 L 413
20 1:13,22 L 401
21 1:18,99 L $320
22 1:20,41 L 303
Women 200 Free
1 2:09,28 L 747
2 2:110,77 L 722
3 2:14,56 L 663

Individual Top Times

Coach: Eyleifur Johanness

P/FIS Name

Kolbran Yr Kristjansdattir
Audur Sif Jénsdottir

Olga Sigurdardottir

Gudrun Vaka Steingrimsdottir
Asbjérg Gustafsdéttir
Sneefridur Johannsdéttir
Jéhanna Hildur Hansen
Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdaéttir
Marta Rés Ormsdottir

Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir
Porgerdur Sveinbjarnardottir
Kristin béra Gunnlaugsdottir
Anna Dis Arnarsdéttir

Karen Jéhannsdottir

Kristin Bjort Saevarsdottir
Julia Rundlfsdottir

Kristin Hulda Pérhallsdottir
Anna Gudran Gunnlaugsdéttir
Jéna Bjork Einarsdottir

Olsf Embla Kristinsdéttir
Kristrin Karen Kristinsdéttir
Erla Sigurlaug Asvaldsdéttir
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Kolbran Yr Kristjansdattir
Audur Sif Jénsdottir

Asbjérg Gustafsdéttir
Jéhanna Hildur Hansen
Olga Sigurdardoéttir
Sneefridur Johannsdéttir
Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdaéttir
Marta Rés Ormsdottir
Gudrun Vaka Steingrimsdottir
Olof Lara Halldérsdattir
Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir
Asdis Arna Bjérnsdottir
Anna Dis Arnarsdéttir

Karen Jéhannsdottir

Kristin Péra Gunnlaugsdéttir
Porgerdur Sveinbjarnardottir
Kristin Bjort Saevarsdottir
Julia Rundlfsdéttir

Anna Gudran Gunnlaugsdéttir
Kristin Hulda bérhallsdéttir
Erla Sigurlaug Asvaldsdéttir
Kristrin Karen Kristinsdéttir
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Audur Sif Jonsdottir
Olga Sigurdardottir
F Johanna Gerda Gustafsdottir

m T

- FINA Points

AgelYr

24
18
16
17
21
17
16
14
15
12
18
15
14
14
13
14
13
15
13
13
14
15

24
18
21
16
16
17
14
15
17
19
12
18
13
14
15
18
13
13
15
13
15
14

18
16
17

7.7.2007
16.3.2007
12.1.2007
26.1.2007
11.5.2007
23.2.2007
11.5.2007
26.1.2007
26.1.2007
11.5.2007
11.5.2007
26.1.2007
26.1.2007
23.2.2007
26.1.2007
26.1.2007
11.5.2007
11.5.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
11.5.2007
23.2.2007

15.6.2007
16.3.2007
26.1.2007
16.3.2007
16.3.2007
16.3.2007
11.5.2007
16.3.2007
26.1.2007
16.3.2007
26.5.2007
23.2.2007
26.5.2007
23.2.2007
11.5.2007
26.5.2007
26.5.2007
26.5.2007
11.5.2007
11.5.2007
11.5.2007
23.2.2007

16.3.2007
13.4.2007
26.1.2007

Danish Open 2007

iM 50

Flanders Swimming Cup 2007
Reykjavik International
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Reykjavikurmeistaramotioi i sundi 2007
Reykjavik International

Reykjavik International
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
Reykjavik International

Reykjavik International

Gull moét K/Landsbankinn

Reykjavik International

Reykjavik International
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

Gull moét K/Landsbankinn
Reykjavikurmeistaramétidi i sundi 2007
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

Bikar 2007

iM 50

Reykjavik International

iM 50

iM 50

iM 50

Reykjavikurmeistaramotioi i sundi 2007
iM 50

Reykjavik International

iM 50

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Gull moét K/Landsbankinn
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Reykjavikurmeistaramotioi i sundi 2007
Reykjavikurmeistaramétidi i sundi 2007
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

iM 50
ClJ-Luxembourg
Reykjavik International
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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-sep-06

Number of Top Times: All Show Long Course Only

Time
4 2:1468 L 661
5 2:19,35 L 597
6 2:20,26 L 585
7 2:21,48 L 570
8 2:22.82 L 554
9 2:23,15 L 550
10 2:2451 L 535
11 2:24,55 L L535
12 2:27,69 L 501
13 2:31,20 L 467
14 2:31,89 L 461
15 2:4231 L 378
16 2:4730 L 345
17 2:56,79 L 292
Women 400 Free
1 4:3256 L 732
2 4:3526 L 711
3 4:43,09 L 653
4 4:50,22 L 606
5 4:53,56 L 586
6 4:53,81 L 584
7 4:5401 L 583
8 4:5441 L 581
9 4:56,81 L 567
10 5:04,90 L 523
11 511,93 L 488
12 513,35 L 482
13 5:32,20 L 404
Women 800 Free
1 9:21,07 L 716
2 9:30,01 L 682
3 9:58,20 L 590
4 10:16,18 L 540
5 10:46,90 L 467
6 11:24,34 L 394
Women 50 back
1 31,12 L 768
2 32,72 L 661
3 3315 L 635
4 3436 L 571
5 3503 L 539
6 3525 L 529
7 36,24 L 486
8 37,02 L 456
9 3711 L 453
10 3763 L 434
11 37,73 L 431
12 40,02 L 361
13 41,29 L S329
Women 100 back
1 1:07,33 L 718

P/FIS Name

Jéhanna Hildur Hansen
Marta Rés Ormsdottir

Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdoéttir
Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir
borgerdur Sveinbjarnardéttir
Gudrun Vaka Steingrimsdottir
Anna Dis Arnarsdéttir

Olsf Lara Halldérsdottir

Anna Gudrin Gunnlaugsdéttir
Julia Rundélfsdéttir

Kristin Péra Gunnlaugsdottir
Kristin Bjort Saevarsdottir
Kristin Hulda bérhallsdéttir
Erla Sigurlaug Asvaldsdéttir
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Audur Sif Jonsdottir

Olga Sigurdardottir

Johanna Gerda Gustafsdottir
Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdoéttir
Marta Rés Ormsdottir

Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir
Asdis Arna Bjérnsdottir

Olof Lara Halldérsdottir
Johanna Hildur Hansen
Gudrun Vaka Steingrimsdottir
Anna Dis Arnarsdottir

Anna Gudran Gunnlaugsdéttir
Julia Rundlfsdaéttir
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Audur Sif Jénsdottir

Olga Sigurdardaéttir

Olof Lara Halldérsdottir
Porgerdur Sveinbjarnardottir
Anna Gudrun Gunnlaugsdéttir
Julia Rundlfsdéttir
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Kolbrtin Yr Kristjansdottir
Jéhanna Gerda Gustafsdottir
Gudrun Vaka Steingrimsdottir
borgerdur Sveinbjarnardéttir
Asbjorg Gustafsdottir

Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir
Marta Rés Ormsdottir

Anna Dis Arnarsdéttir

Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdéttir

Olga Sigurdardoéttir

Karen Jéhannsdottir

Kristin Bjort Saevarsdottir
Anna Gudrun Gunnlaugsdéttir
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F Jéhanna Gerda Gustafsdottir

- FINA Points

AgelYr

16
15
14
12
18
17
13
19
15
14
14
13
13
15

18
16
17
14
15
12
18
19
16
17
14
15
14

18
16
19
18
15
14

24
17
17
18
21
12
15
14
14
16
14
13
15

17

16.3.2007
26.1.2007
11.5.2007
16.3.2007
26.5.2007
23.2.2007
26.5.2007
16.3.2007
26.1.2007
11.5.2007
26.5.2007
11.5.2007
11.5.2007
11.5.2007

16.3.2007
15.6.2007
23.2.2007
11.5.2007
16.3.2007
11.5.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
11.5.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
26.1.2007
23.2.2007

16.3.2007
16.3.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
26.1.2007
23.2.2007

16.3.2007

7.7.2007
16.3.2007
16.3.2007
23.2.2007
16.3.2007
26.1.2007
16.3.2007
16.3.2007
23.2.2007
26.1.2007
23.2.2007
26.5.2007

7.7.2007

iM 50

Reykjavik International
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
iM 50

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Gull moét K/Landsbankinn

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
iM 50

Reykjavik International
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Reykjavikurmeistaramétidi i sundi 2007
Reykjavikurmeistaramétidi i sundi 2007
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007

iM 50

Bikar 2007

Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
iM 50

Reykjavikurmeistaramotioi i sundi 2007
Gull moét K/Landsbankinn

Gull moét K/Landsbankinn
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
Gull moét K/Landsbankinn

Gull moét K/Landsbankinn

Reykjavik International

Gull moét K/Landsbankinn

iM 50

iM 50

Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Reykjavik International
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

iM 50

Danish Open 2007

iM 50

iM 50

Gull moét K/Landsbankinn
iM 50

Reykjavik International
iM 50

iM 50

Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Reykjavik International
Gull moét K/Landsbankinn
City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age

Danish Open 2007
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Time

1:07,69
110,56
113,03
116,02
117,27
118,02
118,13
118,71
118,78
1:19,85
1:24,75
1:25,54
1:35,93

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

rrrOrOrrO-rO-rCrrrr

—

707
624
563
499
475
461
459
449
448
430
360
350
248

200 back

2:23,44
2:24,69
2:33,80
2:37,26
2:38,68
2:40,72
2:42,17
2:48,09
2:49,22
3:08,02

L

rrrrr

-

717
699
582
544
530
510
496
446
437
318

50 Breast

36,06
36,63
37,72
38,35
39,31
41,61
42,78
43,91
43,96
45,41

1:20,75
1:21,60
1:21,76
1:21,97
1:27,45
1:27,46
1:27,78
1:33,03
1:35,57

L

rrrrrr-r

L

639
610
558
531
493
416
383
354

L S353
L §320
46,01 L 308
47,06 L 288

100 Breast

L

-

572
554
551
547
450
450

L S445

L

374

L S345
1:35,60 L 345
1:38,80 L 312
1:43,26 L 273

Individual Top Times

P/FIS Name

Kolbrtin Yr Kristjansdottir
Gudrun Vaka Steingrimsdottir
Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir
Porgerdur Sveinbjarnardottir
Olga Sigurdardaéttir

Asdis Arna Bjérnsdattir

Marta Rés Ormsdottir

Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdéttir
Anna Dis Arnarsdéttir

Karen Jéhannsdottir

Kristin Bjort Saevarsdottir
Anna Gudrun Gunnlaugsdéttir
Erla Sigurlaug Asvaldsdéttir

M M U M M ™M T M T T T T T

Joéhanna Gerda Gustafsdottir
Kolbrtin Yr Kristjansdottir
Gudrun Vaka Steingrimsdottir
Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir

Olga Sigurdardoéttir

Olof Lara Halldérsdattir
borgerdur Sveinbjarnardéttir
Karen Jéhannsdottir

Marta Rés Ormsdottir

Kristin Bjort Saevarsdottir
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Asbjorg Gustafsdottir

Olsf Lara Halldérsdéttir
Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdéttir
Hildur Karen Ragnarsdottir
Joéhanna Gerda Gustafsdottir
Olga Sigurdardaéttir

Sélveig Sif Gudmundsdattir
Anna Gudrun Gunnlaugsdéttir
Kristin Bjort Saevarsdottir
Karen Jéhannsdottir

Kristrun Karen Kristinsdéttir
Julia Rundlfsdéttir
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Olsf Lara Halldérsdottir
Joéhanna Gerda Gustafsdottir
Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdaéttir
Asbjorg Gustafsdottir

Audur Sif Jénsdottir

Asdis Arna Bjérnsdattir
Anna Gudrun Gunnlaugsdéttir
Karen Jéhannsdottir

Kristin Bjort Saevarsdottir
Kristin Péra Gunnlaugsdottir
Julia Rundlfsdéttir

Kristrin Karen Kristinsdéttir
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- FINA Points

AgelYr

24
17
12
18
16
18
15
14
14
14
13
15
15

17
24
17
12
16
19
18
14
15
13

21
19
14
18
17
16
16
15
13
14
14
14

18
17
14
21
18
18
15
14
13
15
14
14

11.5.2007
16.3.2007
15.6.2007
26.5.2007
13.4.2007
23.2.2007
26.5.2007
23.2.2007
11.5.2007
11.5.2007
26.1.2007
26.5.2007
11.5.2007

7.7.2007
15.6.2007
16.3.2007
11.5.2007
13.4.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
26.1.2007
11.5.2007
11.5.2007

26.1.2007
16.3.2007
26.1.2007
16.3.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
16.3.2007
26.1.2007
26.5.2007
26.5.2007
23.2.2007
26.1.2007

26.5.2007
11.5.2007
26.1.2007
15.6.2007
23.2.2007
11.5.2007
11.5.2007
26.5.2007
26.5.2007
26.1.2007
26.1.2007
11.5.2007

Reykjavikurmeistaramétidi i sundi 2007
iM 50

Bikar 2007

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
ClJ-Luxembourg

Gull moét K/Landsbankinn

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
Reykjavik International

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Reykjavikurmeistaramétidi i sundi 2007

Danish Open 2007

Bikar 2007

iM 50

Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
CIJ-Luxembourg

Gull moét K/Landsbankinn

Gull moét K/Landsbankinn

Reykjavik International
Reykjavikurmeistaramétidi i sundi 2007
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007

Reykjavik International

iM 50

Reykjavik International

iM 50

Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

iM 50

Reykjavik International

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

Reykjavik International

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
Reykjavik International

Bikar 2007

Gull moét K/Landsbankinn
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Reykjavik International

Reykjavik International
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007



Licensed To: Aegir Reykjavik Swim Club

Sundfélagio Agir

13.7.2007 Page 4
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Times since: 01-sep-06

Number of Top Times: All Show Long Course Only

Time

Women 200 Breast

1 2:53,54 L 570
2 2:55,79 L 548
3 257,43 L 533
4 2:57,94 L 528
5 3:16,86 L 390
6 3:16,88 L 390
7 3:43,98 L 265
Women 50 Fly
1 28,63 L 769
2 29,82 L 681
3 30,91 L 611
4 32,18 L 542
5 32,43 L 529
6 32,55 L 523
7 32,68 L 517
8 32,80 L 511
9 33,27 L S490
10 33,31 L 488
11 33,48 L 481
12 33,51 L 480
13 33,72 L 471
14 34,15 L 453
15 34,26 L S449
16 34,46 L 441
17 34,49 L 440
18 3527 L 411
19 37,94 L 330
20 40,94 L 263
21 41,17 L 259
22 4129 L 256
23 47,31 L 170
Women 100 Fly
1 1:03,76 L 739
2 1:05,79 L 673
3 1:06,93 L 639
4 1:09,92 L 561
5 1:10,18 L 554
6 1:10,64 L 544
7 1:11,87 L 516
8 1:13,79 L 477
9 1:13,81 L 476
10 1:16,31 L 431
11 1:16,64 L 426
12 1:18,41 L 397
13 1:20,01 L S374
14 1:20,45 L 368
15 1:22,75 L 338
16 1:27,32 L 288

Women 200 Fly
1 2:26,45 L 646

P/FIS Name

Olsf Lara Halldérsdattir

Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdaéttir
Asbjorg Gustafsdottir

Olga Sigurdardottir

Anna Gudrun Gunnlaugsdéttir
Kristin Bjort Saevarsdottir
Julia Rundlfsdottir
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Kolbrin Yr Kristjansdattir
Asbjérg Gustafsdottir

Audur Sif Jénsdottir

Olof Lara Halldérsdottir
borgerdur Sveinbjarnardéttir
Sneefridur Johannsdaéttir
Joéhanna Gerda Gustafsdottir
Jéhanna Hildur Hansen
Asdis Arna Bjérnsdattir
Marta Rés Ormsdottir

Karen Jéhannsdottir
Gudrun Vaka Steingrimsdottir
Kristin Péra Gunnlaugsdéttir
Anna Dis Arnarsdéttir

Olga Sigurdardoéttir

Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdaéttir
Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir
Kristin Bjort Saevarsdottir
Julia Rundlfsdottir

Kristin Hulda Pérhallsdottir
Olsf Embla Kristinsdottir
Jéna Bjork Einarsdottir

Erla Sigurlaug Asvaldsdéttir
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Kolbran Yr Kristjansdattir
Asbjorg Gustafsdottir

Olof Lara Halldérsdottir
Asdis Arna Bjérnsdottir
Audur Sif Jonsdottir
Porgerdur Sveinbjarnardottir
Jéhanna Hildur Hansen
Joéhanna Gerda Gustafsdottir
Olga Sigurdardaéttir

Karen Jéhannsdottir

Anna Dis Arnarsdéttir

Kristin Péra Gunnlaugsdéttir
Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir
Marta Rés Ormsdottir
Gudrun Vaka Steingrimsdottir
Julia Rundlfsdéttir
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P Audur Sif Jonsdottir

- FINA Points

AgelYr

19
14
21
16
15
13
14

24
21
18
19
18
17
17
16
17
15
14
17
15
14
15
14
12
13
14
13
13
13
15

24
21
19
18
18
18
16
17
16
14
13
14
12
15
17
14

18

11.5.2007
16.3.2007
11.5.2007
23.2.2007
26.1.2007
26.5.2007
11.5.2007

7.7.2007
16.3.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
16.3.2007
16.3.2007
23.2.2007
26.1.2007
26.5.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
26.1.2007
26.5.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007

16.3.2007
15.6.2007
16.3.2007
16.3.2007
23.2.2007
16.3.2007
26.5.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
26.5.2007
26.5.2007
26.5.2007
16.3.2007
23.2.2007
23.2.2007
11.5.2007

16.3.2007

Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
iM 50

Reykjavikurmeistaramétidi i sundi 2007
Gull moét K/Landsbankinn

Reykjavik International

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007

Danish Open 2007

iM 50

Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
iM 50

iM 50

Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Reykjavik International
City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Reykjavik International
City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

iM 50

Bikar 2007

iM 50

iM 50

Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

iM 50

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
iM 50

Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

Gull mét K/Landsbankinn
Reykjavikurmeistaramétidi i sundi 2007

iM 50
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Times since: 01-sep-06

Number of Top Times: All Show Long Course Only
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Women

~NOoO gabs WN -

Time

2:28,40
2:31,14
2:31,50
2:33,78
2:46,09
2:55,96
2:58,05
3:10,64
3:18,52

rrrrrrr

621
588
584
558
443
373
360
293
259

731
676
638
623
594
574
557
538
504
412
411
365
288
279

720
646
626
600
577
561
491

Individual Top Times

P/FIS Name

Olsf Lara Halldérsdéttir
Olga Sigurdardottir

Asdis Arna Bjérnsdattir
borgerdur Sveinbjarnardéttir
Jéhanna Hildur Hansen
Karen Jéhannsdottir

Anna Dis Arnarsdéttir
Kristin Péra Gunnlaugsdéttir
Julia Rundlfsdaottir
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Joéhanna Gerda Gustafsdottir
Olsf Lara Halldérsdottir
Asbjérg Gustafsdottir

Olga Sigurdardoéttir

Asdis Arna Bjérnsdattir
Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir
Karen Sif Vilhjalmsdaéttir
Marta Rés Ormsdottir

Karen Jéhannsdottir

Kristin béra Gunnlaugsdottir
Kristin Bjort Saevarsdottir
Julia Rundlfsdéttir

Erla Sigurlaug Asvaldsdéttir
Kristin Hulda Pérhallsdottir
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Jéhanna Gerda Gustafsdottir
Olga Sigurdardottir

Asdis Arna Bjérnsdattir

Ol6f Lara Halldérsdottir
Audur Sif Jonsdottir

Eyglé Osk Gustafsdottir
Karen Jéhannsdottir
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- FINA Points

AgelYr

18
16
18
18
16
14
14
15
14

17
19
21
16
18
12
14
15
14
14
13
14
15
13

17
16
18
19
18
12
14

26.5.2007
13.4.2007
16.3.2007
16.3.2007
11.5.2007
26.1.2007
26.1.2007
11.5.2007
23.2.2007

7.7.2007
15.6.2007
15.6.2007
13.4.2007
16.3.2007
16.3.2007
16.3.2007
26.1.2007
26.5.2007
26.5.2007
11.5.2007
26.1.2007
11.5.2007
11.5.2007

7.7.2007
16.3.2007
16.3.2007
16.3.2007
23.2.2007
26.5.2007
11.5.2007

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
ClJ-Luxembourg

iM 50

iM 50

Reykjavikurmeistaramotioi i sundi 2007
Reykjavik International

Reykjavik International
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007
Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

Danish Open 2007

Bikar 2007

Bikar 2007

CIJ-Luxembourg

iM 50

iM 50

iM 50

Reykjavik International

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Reykjavikurmeistaramotioi i sundi 2007
Reykjavik International
Reykjavikurmeistaramétidi i sundi 2007
Reykjavikurmeistaramotidi i sundi 2007

Danish Open 2007

iM 50

iM 50

iM 50

Gull mét K/Landsbankinn

City of Glasgow Swim Team Open Age
Reykjavikurmeistaramotioi i sundi 2007



